
Summer University
Building Bridges – Connecting People

At-A-Glance
 Event Schedule

Monday, May 13, 2013

Monday Night Family Event

UCCU/UVU Employee Golf Tournament, Talons Cove Golf Course ($20)
For more information, contact Tom Rasmussen at 801-863-8327
Pre-Conference Check-in, SC Ballroom Commons
Pre-Conference Seminars 

FREE Family Fun BBQ, UVU Courtyard 
Disney Feature Film “Wreck-It Ralph,” SC Grande Ballroom
The event is free, but tickets are required. There is a limit of five tickets per employee. 
Tickets may be obtained at Campus Connection.

5:30 pm

6:30 pm

8 am

8:15 am-noon
9 am-noon

Tuesday, May 14, 2013 Wednesday, May 15, 2013
8-noon

8:15-8:30 am

8:30-9:30 am

9:30-9:40 am

9:40-10:40 am

10:40-10:50 am

10:50-11:50 am

11:50 am-1:15 pm 
1:15-2:15 pm

2:15-2:30 pm

2:30-3:30 pm

3:30-3:40 pm

3:40-4:40 pm

8-11:30 am*
11:30 am- noon

noon-2 pm

Check-in
Kickoff, SC Ballroom
Concurrent Sessions
Break
Concurrent Sessions
Break
Keynote Presentation
Lunch ($3)
Concurrent Sessions
Break
Concurrent Sessions
Break
Concurrent Sessions

Service Projects
Break 
Gathering for Concluding Sessions
Lunch (Provided by UVU)
President’s Concluding Remarks

*Actual start time determined by service project.
See printed program for room numbers for all sessions and service projects.


