

Summer UniversityBuilding Bridges — Connecting People

At-A-Glance Event Schedule

Monday, May 13, 2013

8 AM UCCU/UVU Employee Golf Tournament, Talons Cove Golf Course (\$20)

For more information, contact Tom Rasmussen at 801-863-8327

8:15 AM-noon Pre-Conference Check-in, SC Ballroom Commons

9 AM-noon Pre-Conference Seminars

Monday Night Family Event

5:30 PM FREE Family Fun BBQ, UVU Courtyard

6:30 PM Disney Feature Film "Wreck-It Ralph," SC Grande Ballroom

The event is free, but tickets are required. There is a limit of five tickets per employee.

Tickets may be obtained at Campus Connection.

Tuesday, May 14, 2013

8-noon	Check-in
8:15-8:30 am	Kickoff, SC Ballroom
8:30-9:30 am	Concurrent Sessions
9:30-9:40 ам	Break
9:40-10:40 am	Concurrent Sessions
10:40-10:50 AM	Break
10:50-11:50 ам	Keynote Presentation
11:50 ам-1:15 рм	Lunch (\$3)
1:15-2:15 рм	Concurrent Sessions
2:15-2:30 рм	Break
2:30-3:30 рм	Concurrent Sessions
3:30-3:40 рм	Break
3:40-4:40 рм	Concurrent Sessions

Wednesday, May 15, 2013

8-11:30 AM* Service Projects

11:30 AM- noon Break
Gathering for Concluding Sessions
noon-2 PM Lunch (Provided by UVU)
President's Concluding Remarks

See printed program for room numbers for all sessions and service projects.
*Actual start time determined by service project.

